12% minimum fuel savings (over single-stage infra-red).
R
VA
2
Se
rie
s
Available in tube lengths

• Air inlet boot (AIRH).
• Wall inlet cap (WIV-4).
• Galvanized steel vent outlet cap
(WVE-GALV).
• Two-stage thermostat with raintight
enclosure (TH-109).
• 4” Duravent sidewall vent kit (4-DSK).
• Agricultural air intake kit (AK-T4).
• 409 stainless steel burner box
upgrade (AGAO-SS).
• Coated aluminized steel radiant tube
upgrade (ALUM-AO).
• 4” chain mounting set (RVA-CS).
• High pressure regulator (325-3).
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
AG2-20-65 65/50 21'-7" 120 # 6' - 9'
AG2-20-75 75/50 21'-7" 120 # 7' - 10'
AG2-30-65 65/50 31'-3" 160 # 6' - 9'
AG2-30-75 75/50 31'-3" 160 # 7' - 10'
AG2-30-100 100/65 31'-3" 160 # 8' - 14'
AG2-40-65 65/50 40'-11" 190 # 6' - 9'
AG2-40-75 75/50 40'-11" 190 # 7' - 12'
AG2-40-100 100/65 40'-11" 190 # 7' - 13'
AG2-40-125 125/95 40'-11" 190 # 9' - 14'
AG2-40-150 150/100 40'-11" 190 # 10' - 14'
AG2-50-100 100/65 50'-7" 235 # 8' - 12'
AG2-50-125 125/95 50'-7" 235 # 9' - 14'
AG2-50-150 150/100 50'-7" 235 # 10' - 14'
AG2-60-125 125/95 60'-3" 270 # 9' - 14'
AG2-60-150 150/100 60'-3" 270 # 10' - 14'
Length Weight
Suggested
Height Above
AnimalsQty. Model # Gas* MBTU's